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HS 87.0m K-Point:80.0m = 60 p. +/- 2.0p./m
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SAJ
TD SAJ
SAH
SAH
[StNo. AJ [ [ [ [ [ [
1 6| 12-0083 103.5 2 27:32.8 1 0.0
2 15| 12-0011 88.5 4 30:39.0 3 4:06.2
3 31| 12-0043 41.0 7 31:03.6 5 7:40.8
4 24| 12-0358 83.0 5 34:06.0 9 7:55.2
5 33| 12-0353 30.0 8 31:06.6 6 8:27.8
6 36| 12-0335 18.5 11 30:55.4 4 9:02.6
7 40| 12-0392 7.0 14 30:15.6 2 9:08.8
8 34| 12-0075 23.5 9 31:49.2 7 9:36.4
9 29| 12-0249 69.5 6 35:54.0 14 10:37.2
10 39| 12-0275 9.0 13 33:22.8 8 12:08.0
11 38| 12-0284 10.0 12 34:13.2 10 12:54.4
12 35| 12-0435 21.0 10 34:58.3 11 12:55.5
13 41| 12-0433 0.5 15 35:29.8 12 14:49.0
14 42| 12-0362 -2.0 16 35:51.8 13 15:21.0
15 3| 12-0458 115.5 1 44:55.0 16 16:34.2
16 43| 12-0272 -8.5 17 37:10.1 15 17:05.3
10| 12-0460 95.5 3 DNS
12-0336 DNS
12-0395 DNS
12-0202 DNS
12-0361 DNS
12-0359 DNS
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